
AIN TGDM Member's list 2016

S.No. Name Organization
1 Geeta Pradhan Coordinator VSO

2 Dinesh Gurung Co Coordinator Action Aid
3 Sanjeeb Shakya Save The Children
4 David Smith Dan Church Aid
5 Binod Awlae UMN
6 Suresh Bhattarai UMN
7 Hari Karki Mission East
8 Bishnu Kharel Save The Children
9 Nabin Pradhan Plan Nepal

10 Santosh Sharma Care Nepal
11 Shyam Jnavaly ADRA Nepal
12 Gehendra Gurung Practical Action
13 Dinanath Bhandari Practical Action
14 Lalit B.Thapa Dan Church Aid
15 Gopal Dahal LWF
16 Meeta S Pradhan The Mountain Institute
17 Bidhya Mahat ADRA
19 Kabindra Pudasaini Water Aid
20 Sunil Gurung Oxfam
21  Kiriti RAY Care Nepal
22 Mara Bernasconi We World
23 Kalpana Dhakal BBC Media Action
24 Nino Gvetadze ASB Nepal
25 Benjamin Conner ACTED
26 Anil Neupane Helpage 





E-mail Address
Geeta.Pradhan@vsoint.org 

Dinesh.Gurung@actionaid.org
sanjeeb.shakya@savethechildren.org
dasm@dca.dk
binod.awale@umn.org.np
sureshbhattarai@umn.org.np
hari.karki@missioneast.org
bishnu.kharel@savethechildren.org
Nabin.pradhan@plan-international.org

rajesh@np.care.org
shyam.jnavaly@adranepal.org
gehegur@practicalaction.org.np
Dinanath.bhandari@practicalaction.org.np
lbth@dca.dk
tl@lwf.org.np
mpradhan@mountain.org
bidya.mahat@adranepal.org
KabindraPudasaini@wateraid.org
sgurung@oxfam.org.uk
kiriti.ray@care.org
mara.bernasconi@weworld.it
kalpana.dhakal@np.bbcmediaaction.org
nino.gvetadze@asbnepal.org
benjamin.conner@acted.org
anil.neupane@helpagesa.org
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